4/22/2020

=l AUDIT TRAIL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

06 May
2015
16:00
06 May
2015
16:00
06 May
2015
16:00
06 May
2015
16:00

Clm Veh Model
Changed

Clm Created

Adj Co
Assigned

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Adj Mandate
Set

Label Added

Adj Adjuster
Assigned

Adj Rpt
Initiated

Clm Details
Notified

Label Removed

Label Added

Adj Ofr Auth
Verified

Cim Dtl
Modified

Insured Phone
No Updated

Adj Ofr Auth
Verified

Adjuster Tax
Invoice Issued

Adj Rpt
Submitted

Adj Invoice
Submitted

Ins Rpt-For-
Repairer Sent

Ins Ofr
Authorized

Claimant Ofr
Acceptance
Bypassed

Clm Cancelled

Video
Downloaded

Video
Downloaded

Video
Downloaded

Video
Downloaded

Merimen e-Claims

Claim Audit

(202437) TOYOTA WISH 2.0 BI-FUEL (A).

Reg No: SHD5211]. Acct Date: 2015/05/02. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insuranc
e Pte. Ltd. (SG). TP Insurer: First Capital Insurance Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Trans-cab Auto Servi
ces Pte Ltd (HQ)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2015/05/15

Approved:8000.00.Reinsp:No.

(23):Express.

[None] -> KENNETH KONG

(23):Express.
(64):Revoked / No settlement.

Verified: 0.00

Claimant's Name: MATILDA CHAN -> LIM YONG HUAT. Claimaint's ID: S7508345I -> S713026
9E.

[None] -> [+6582289968]
Verified: 1550.00
Submitted Tax Invoice: -> AC1705424.

Amt:1550.00. Late Remarks:

Rpt-type 1

Approved amt: 1658.50 (nett)

Closed without Offer:Auto-cancel due to MARK OFF from OneClaim
Downloaded Video - Accident
Downloaded Video - Accident
Downloaded Video - Accident

Downloaded Video - Accident
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https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistory&caseid=343362&extid=152505&CFID=704...
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https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=70410354&CFTOKEN=8d1274ec6f99c040-453AFBD7-C660-4110-1A232C8CED1505C5&USID=1877&RID=3616779
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=70410354&CFTOKEN=8d1274ec6f99c040-453AFBD7-C660-4110-1A232C8CED1505C5&USID=1877&RID=3616779
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=70410354&CFTOKEN=8d1274ec6f99c040-453AFBD7-C660-4110-1A232C8CED1505C5&USID=1877&RID=3616779
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=70410354&CFTOKEN=8d1274ec6f99c040-453AFBD7-C660-4110-1A232C8CED1505C5&USID=1877&RID=3616779&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D343362%26extid%3D152505%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=70410354&CFTOKEN=8d1274ec6f99c040-453AFBD7-C660-4110-1A232C8CED1505C5&USID=1877&RID=3616779
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ACTIVITY

Merimen e-Claims

Downloaded Video - Accident
Downloaded Video - Accident

TP LOD submitted for direct settlement
send back as requested

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/04/17
Maintained.

Downloaded Video - Accident

i] HL‘ Date To

[22/04/2020 18:20] VIC ALPEH:

SETTLED @ 50% Global Sum (all in) $980.00 payable to TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

[28/07/2016 18:43] ZAY YER LYNN:

PENDING LOD.

[22/01/2016 14:15] ZAY YER LYNN:
22/1/16 OI reported that he was driving along the extreme left heading towards Braddle Road. He observed LTA vehicle clean up the mud
ahead. So he intend to change lane. Before changed lane, taxi swerved into his lane from the right. So accident ocurred. letter out.

[24/12/2015 17:25] Lau Shu Pei :

OI engagement (dispute)

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

06 May 2015
877483 16:02:08
24 May 2017
1472851 10:25:23
12 Dec 2018
2000881 09:39:35

LKK Auto LKK Auto
O(%j-l-ss(t::l,s)e Motor Consultants Consultants
! Pte Ltd Pte Ltd (HQ)
AIG Asia
LKK Auto -
TP Case Motor Consultants Pacific
(Insurer) Pte Ltd Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (SG)
AIG Asia AIG Asia
i Pacific Pacific
Video Upload Motor Insurance Pte. | Insurance Pte.
Ltd. Ltd. (SG)
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